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State Technical Reps / Technical Committee

SSvV Colin Campton wavexh@bigpond.net.au
el Doug Rigby statetech@qsca.com.au
SST Jake Taurian jake.taurian@gmail.com
SSWA Fab Martinelli malaga@ultratune.com.au
SSNSW Trent Dhu trentdhu37@outlook.com
SSSA Adrian Wright streetstock31@hotmail.com
SSNT lan Menzies ianmenzies7 @gmail.com

SSA National Office office@speedwaysedans.com

SSA Technical Admin technical@speedwaysedans.com

0409 691 544
0413 649 889
0427 764 888
0409 998 323
0439981 674
0434 868 370
0467 055 106

0448 914 480
0417 137 740
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